ELEVATION GOLD MINING CORP.

ELEVATION GOLD MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA28623W1077

Overview

2024/07/17 16:18:17

Price
0.0621 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

8.88% (0.01)

ISIN CA28623W1077
Symbol ELVT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0527 USD
0.0621 USD
0.0527 USD
0.057 USD
0.053015 USD
98,350
5,467.67

7

150

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

0.50

0.00

A
My

W\\

M

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA28623W1077&ID_NOTATION=51345779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55101dfd612dcf1748c4c45c0e5d8eccc33d8b678bca9eb437ba760d93f65244&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=704e473a55d3efad6&time=1721345540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=927d654208778b63351d649a9211da4b8405d764a4a17e6a1feee852b32e729d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=461103763d2cda380&time=1721345540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f465a82ea97b071cbe40bcda0de0aef1b0e4481d2ea2beb0b4d0eeacab5853&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdfb66af2a56fcb37&time=1721345540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15001322aeeb4f6ddd348e5db2602aa2464fcb8d2b4333dcbb93a5dfb7912606&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5952a72a16f9e90e&time=1721345540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6443c519ca387bd95612af2cb20de1c1ea88b51db8d2fd3393338eeee7d5e5ef&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c02c4155ef7897c0&time=1721345540&tool=RSC

ELEVATION GOLD MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 16:18:17

Price
0.0621 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

8.88% (0.01)

CA28623W1077
ELVT

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
6 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0527 USD
High 0.0621 USD
Low 0.0527 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.057 USD
VWAP 0.053015 USD
Volume (pcs) 98,350
Trading volume 5,467.67
Number of trades 7
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.52% -27.26% -95.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.02 -1.38
Beta -0.41 0.42 1.15
Volatility 125.39 122.62 102.36

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

i
LV

0.50

M

2022

0.00

2020 2021 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0602 USD (22,943
0.0659 USD (30,722
0.0655 USD (44,926

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

0.0702 USD (35,242)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.0992 USD (2024/04/04
0.0465 USD (2024/04/24
0.1000 USD (2023/11/29
0.0465 USD (2024/04/24

All listings for ELEVATION GOLD MINING CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0555 EUR 0.00 1
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:35 0.085 CAD 0.01 11
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.052 EUR 0.00 9
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.056 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.044 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51345779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310275122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35387251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35387251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167457531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352735092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352735093

ELEVATION GOLD MINING CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 16:18 0.0621 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.055 EUR 0.00
17

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352735094

ELEVATION GOLD MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-
= ELEVATION

Contact Details
ELEVATION GOLD MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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